CITY: PRIOR LAKE

236
238
339
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
453
454
519
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$5,547,969
$5,685,147
$553,924
$2,550,225
$12,313,041
$6,460,630
$818,426
$24,753,175
$9,820,445
$16,713,397
$637,608
$1,554,637
$67,914,716
$2,467,603
$647,474
$625,827
$8,906,773
$6,718,687
$608,031
$4,419,300
$13,309,830
$3,863,937
$1,208,630
$859,230
$28,492,018

$227,450,680

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$274
$157,881
$34,578
$1,373,212
$5,133,657
$83,754
$288,749
$23,575,740
$5,979,925
$4,345,810
$627,699
$252,843
$27,365,533
$1,436,929
$512,579
$434,236
$3,217,571
$3,271,814
$113,062
$4,162,479
$13,182,905
$1,612,627
$387,784
$690,767
$17,564,124

$115,806,532

SALES TAX

$18
$10,260
$2,247
$89,264
$333,913
$5,444
$18,771
$1,532,424
$508,270
$282,473
$40,801
$16,434
$1,778,756
$93,404
$33,317
$30,172
$209,140
$212,660
$7,350
$282,687
$904,714
$105,004
$25,207
$54,079
$1,141,670

$7,718,479

USE TAX

$0
$252

$0
$564
$10,579
$87,341

$178,605

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$18
$10,512
$2,247
$89,828
$344,492
$92,785
$18,771
$1,532,424
$508,537
$282,943
$40,826
$16,733
$1,790,053
$93,630
$33,317
$30,256
$215,215
$215,772
$7,880
$284,318
$924,768
$108,857
$25,288
$54,193
$1,173,421

$7,897,084

97

NUMBER

5
13
5
12

396



