## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: PRIOR LAKE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$5,547,969	\$274	\$18	\$0	\$18	5
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$5,685,147	\$157,881	\$10,260	\$252	\$10,512	13
339 MFG -MISC	\$553,924	\$34,578	\$2,247	\$0	\$2,247	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$2,550,225	\$1,373,212	\$89,264	\$564	\$89,828	12
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$12,313,041	\$5,133,657	\$333,913	\$10,579	\$344,492	11
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$6,460,630	\$83,754	\$5,444	\$87,341	\$92,785	7
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$818,426	\$288,749	\$18,771	\$0	\$18,771	6
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$24,753,175	\$23,575,740	\$1,532,424	\$0	\$1,532,424	6
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$9,820,445	\$5,979,925	\$508,270	\$267	\$508,537	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$16,713,397	\$4,345,810	\$282,473	\$470	\$282,943	8
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$637,608	\$627,699	\$40,801	\$25	\$40,826	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$1,554,637	\$252,843	\$16,434	\$299	\$16,733	12
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$67,914,716	\$27,365,533	\$1,778,756	\$11,297	\$1,790,053	63
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$2,467,603	\$1,436,929	\$93,404	\$226	\$93,630	17
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$647,474	\$512,579	\$33,317	\$0	\$33,317	4
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$625,827	\$434,236	\$30,172	\$84	\$30,256	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$8,906,773	\$3,217,571	\$209,140	\$6,075	\$215,215	39
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$6,718,687	\$3,271,814	\$212,660	\$3,112	\$215,772	48
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$608,031	\$113,062	\$7,350	\$530	\$7,880	9
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$4,419,300	\$4,162,479	\$282,687	\$1,631	\$284,318	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$13,309,830	\$13,182,905	\$904,714	\$20,054	\$924,768	20
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,863,937	\$1,612,627	\$105,004	\$3,853	\$108,857	25
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,208,630	\$387,784	\$25,207	\$81	\$25,288	16
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$859,230	\$690,767	\$54,079	\$114	\$54,193	7
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$28,492,018	\$17,564,124	\$1,141,670	\$31,751	\$1,173,421	39
CITY TOTAL	\$227,450,680	\$115,806,532	\$7,718,479	\$178,605	\$7,897,084	396